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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayla Morotti3041
Extreme

9.225 9.525 9.1009.050 36.900
5 1 5 6 1 

1 

Monserrat Melo3063
CYC

9.025 9.000 9.3509.225 36.600
10 10 3 2 2 

2 

Brittany Rogelstad3010
Extreme

9.125 9.250 9.4258.775 36.575
7T 4 8 1 3 

3 

Sierra Greenhaw3074
Extreme

9.325 9.050 9.0009.000 36.375
2T 9 6 7T 4T

4T

Julia Ty3035
CYC

9.150 9.200 8.8509.175 36.375
6 5T 4 11T 4T

4T

Kira Thompson3047
Extreme

9.250 9.200 9.1258.700 36.275
4 5T 9 5 6 

6 

Olivia Handa3067
Champions Acad

9.050 8.350 9.2009.475 36.075
9 13 1 3T 7 

7 

Marissa Guempel3058
Novato

8.750 9.350 9.2008.650 35.950
16 3 11T 3T 8 

8 

Thalia Yamini3079
Novato

8.925 9.400 8.9258.675 35.925
13 2 10 10 9 

9 

Avery Abell3006
Novato

9.350 8.750 9.0008.500 35.600
1 11 13 7T 10 

10 

Mary Burgess3060
Novato

8.825 8.550 8.6008.850 34.825
15 12 7 14 11 

11 

Amanda Oppegard3002
Novato

8.950 9.125 8.8507.700 34.625
11T 8 15 11T 12 

12 

Gigi Caceres3023
Extreme

8.950 7.800 9.0008.650 34.400
11T 14 11T 7T 13 

13 

Charlotte Deforrest3017
The Cave

8.850 7.700 8.0007.475 32.025
14 15 16 15 14 

14 

Nikki Warford3065
CYC

9.325 0.000 8.8509.325 27.500
2T 16 2 11T 15 

15 

Callie Warford3014
CYC

9.125 9.200 0.0008.475 26.800
7T 5T 14 16 16 

16 
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